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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT02806 - 01/06/25  IHC Payable Register

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01152 - ABO AUDA ASSOCIATES PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 12.84

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240828 01152 1 RG Invoice 0.006.42 6.420.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.42

Price TaxAmount

6.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.42 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240828 01152 2 RG Invoice 0.006.42 6.420.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.42

Price TaxAmount

6.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.42 100.00%

01222 - BONHAM OPTICALVendor: Vendor Total: 112.94

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240828 01222 2 RG Invoice 0.00112.94 112.940.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

38.46

Price TaxAmount

38.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 38.46 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

41.25

Price TaxAmount

41.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 41.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.23

Price TaxAmount

33.230.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.23 100.00%

00980 - GRAYSON MEDICAL CONSULTANTVendor: Vendor Total: 95.05

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240829 00980 1 MW Invoice 0.0095.05 95.050.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

95.05

Price TaxAmount

95.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 95.05 100.00%

01306 - Hospitalist Medicine Physicians of Texas-Cypress, PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 351.14
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240818 01306 4 RLW Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240824 01306 1 SH Invoice 0.00107.42 107.420.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

101.00

Price TaxAmount

101.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 101.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.42

Price TaxAmount

6.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.42 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240826 01306 1 IR Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO43235 01306 1 KR Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

01146 - KIDNEY CARE ASSOCIATES LLPVendor: Vendor Total: 153.23

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240818 01146 1 RLW Invoice 0.0058.18 58.180.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.52 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2.66

Price TaxAmount

2.660.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 2.66 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240829 01146 1 MW Invoice 0.0095.05 95.050.00 0.001/6/2026

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

95.05

Price TaxAmount

95.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 95.05 100.00%

01294 - LABORATORY CORP. OF AMERICAVendor: Vendor Total: 146.10

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO15046 01294 1 AB Invoice 0.0014.51 14.510.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.27

Price TaxAmount

7.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.27 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.24

Price TaxAmount

7.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.24 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO23342 01294 1 KP Invoice 0.0048.92 48.920.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO2838210 01294 1 TR Invoice 0.0028.55 28.550.00 0.001/6/2026

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.68

Price TaxAmount

8.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.68 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.46

Price TaxAmount

9.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 9.46 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

10.41

Price TaxAmount

10.410.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 10.41 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO42827 01294 1 LD Invoice 0.0031.14 31.140.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO43310 01294 1 JF Invoice 0.0022.98 22.980.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

01286 - Level One Emergency PhysicianVendor: Vendor Total: 101.00

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240816 01286 1 WC Invoice 0.00101.00 101.000.00 0.001/6/2026

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

101.00

Price TaxAmount

101.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 101.00 100.00%

01147 - MEDICAL CENTER OF MCKINNEYVendor: Vendor Total: 340.28

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220816 01147 1 KTN Invoice 0.00340.28 340.280.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

340.28

Price TaxAmount

340.280.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 340.28 100.00%

01231 - North Texas Comprehensive CardiologyVendor: Vendor Total: 244.63

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231103 01231 6 JJJ Invoice 0.0059.17 59.170.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.49

Price TaxAmount

11.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 11.49 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240824 01231 1 SH Invoice 0.0092.73 92.730.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.49

Price TaxAmount

11.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 11.49 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240831 01231 1 RH Invoice 0.0092.73 92.730.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.49

Price TaxAmount

11.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 11.49 100.00%

01246 - QUESTCARE MEDICAL SERVICES PAVendor: Vendor Total: 101.00

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220816 01246 1 KTN Invoice 0.00101.00 101.000.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

101.00

Price TaxAmount

101.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 101.00 100.00%

01265 - Radiology Associates of North TexasVendor: Vendor Total: 277.99

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240811 01265 6 RR Invoice 0.0040.63 40.630.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

40.63

Price TaxAmount

40.630.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 40.63 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240816 01265 1 WC Invoice 0.0023.79 23.790.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

23.79

Price TaxAmount

23.790.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 23.79 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240816 01265 2 WC Invoice 0.0082.33 82.330.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

82.33

Price TaxAmount

82.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 82.33 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240818 01265 4 RLW Invoice 0.0021.92 21.920.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.92

Price TaxAmount

21.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 21.92 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240818 01265 5 RLW Invoice 0.0065.22 65.220.00 0.001/6/2026

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

65.22

Price TaxAmount

65.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 65.22 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240828 01265 1 RG Invoice 0.006.68 6.680.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.68

Price TaxAmount

6.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 6.68 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240828 01265 2 RG Invoice 0.0037.42 37.420.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

37.42

Price TaxAmount

37.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 37.42 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 195.57

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240817 01177 8 CH Invoice 0.0058.81 58.810.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

58.81

Price TaxAmount

58.810.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 58.81 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240825 01177 1 NC Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240829 01177 1 MW Invoice 0.0055.52 55.520.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.52 100.00%

00605 - TMC BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINICVendor: Vendor Total: 150.88

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220713 00605 9 RB Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.001/6/2026

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240817 00605 2 CH Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

840823 00605 1 JL Invoice 0.0055.52 55.520.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.52 100.00%

01305 - Warren Worsham MDVendor: Vendor Total: 162.48

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240818 01305 1  RLW Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

1/6/20261/6/2026 1/6/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

240826 01305 1 IR Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.001/6/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 2,445.132,445.1336 0.00 2,445.130.00

2,445.13 0.00 0.00 2,445.13 0.00 2,445.13Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 434.46

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 1,838.80

LABORATORY/ X-RAY100-645-4150 171.87

2,445.13Total:


